
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
142 
23 

101 
5 

156 
34 
1 

87 
91 
69 

110 
41 
46 
39 

439 
47 
79 

141 
3 

Name 
Norton Andreasson 
Albin Stureson 
Simon Billman 
Julius Lassen 
Casper Henriksen 
Martinius Kleve Stenshorne 
Michael Faurschou 
Niklas Vejen 
Kevin Rosenbäck 
Dino Carlsson 
Christoffer Sachse 
Casper Normann 
Joel Ededahl 
Erik Vinberg 
Cyrus Aannestad Gargari 
Per Gunnarsson 
Christian Pedersen 
Elliot Casparson 
Stian Paulsen 

Total points 
175019 
157018 
138016 
131015 
115012 
112017 
112013 
104014 
94011 
86009 
84005 
84004 
82010 
72001 
70003 
69008 
69007 
66002 
55006 

R1.  
19 
18 
16 
15 
12 
17 
13 
14 
11 
9 
5 
4 

10 
1 
3 
8 
7 
2 
6 

R2.  
50000 
44000 
34000 
38000 
36000 
41000 
32000 
24000 
27000 
23000 
28000 
25000 
30000 
22000 
26000 
19000 
20000 
21000 
18000 

R3.  
50000 
44000 
41000 
36000 
34000 
20000 
32000 
38000 
28000 
27000 
26000 
25000 
30000 
22000 
24000 
18000 
23000 
21000 
19000 

R4.  
75000 
69000 
63000 
57000 
45000 
51000 
48000 
42000 
39000 
36000 
30000 
34000 
22000 
28000 
20000 
32000 
26000 
24000 
18000 
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Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 


